

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.6

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2448/2009

RAMESHWAR & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Varun K. Chopra, Adv.  
Ms. Sanchita Kumar, Adv.  
Mrs. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Tuesday i.e. 6th August, 2019 immediately after  
miscellaneous matters.

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NISHA TRIPATHI)  
BRANCH OFFICER